15
7
ba
th
 s
af
et
y

Premium Plastic Elevated,
Regular/Elongated Toilet Seat with Lock
12014 Without Arms, 1/cs
FEATURES:
■ Designed for individuals who have difficulty
sitting down or standing up from the toilet.
■ Wide opening in front and back for
personal hygiene.
■ Lightweight and portable.
■ Standard locking mechanism ensures safety.
■ Fits most elongated toilets.
■ No tools required for installation.
■ Easy to clean.
■ Limited Lifetime Warranty.
 Raised Toilet Seat with/without Lid
12062 Without Lid, 2", (Will become RTL12062 in 2011), 1/cs
12063 With Lid, 2", (Will become RTL12063 in 2011),  1/cs
12064 Without Lid, 4", (Will become RTL12064 in 2011), 1/cs
12065 With Lid, 4", (Will become RTL12065 in 2011), 1/cs
12066 Without Lid, 6", (Will become RTL12066 in 2011), 1/cs
12067 With Lid, 6", (Will become RTL12067 in 2011), 1/cs
12062-C Replacement Locking Clamps, 2/bx.
FEATURES:
■ Designed for individuals who have difficulty
sitting down or standing up from the toilet.